Automatic Calibration Circuitry
OCB100 Series
© TT electronics plc Issue B.1      04/2016     Page 1
OPTEK Technology, Inc.
1645 Wallace Drive, Carrollton, TX 75006|Ph: +1 972 323 2200
www.optekinc.com | www.ttelectronics.com
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without

• Logic and Analog Outputs
OCB100AZ OCB100CZ
PCBoard Part Number Identification
OCB100 X Z
  Z = RoHS Compliant
 FR-4 PCBoard
 Self Calibrating
 Component Interface
  A = Base PCBoard for through lead devices (0.320” [8.13 mm] or 0.474” [12.04 mm])
  C = PCBoard with Molex 70553-0038 (4 pin connector)
Comes with OCB100-MC24 interface cable. (Cable not sold separately.)
RoHS
© TT electronics plc
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.
Automatic Calibration Circuitry
OCB100 Series
Issue B.1      04/2016     Page 2
OPTEK Technology, Inc.
1645 Wallace Drive, Carrollton, TX 75006|Ph: +1 972 323 2200
www.optekinc.com | www.ttelectronics.com
Theory of operation: